1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com2
D Series
Heatsink For SMT devices
Heat d issipat ion
T
H
E
R

1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com3
dimensions
ordering informationTape and Reel
Pocket depth: 0.41” (10.50mm)
Pocket pitch: 0.79” (20.00mm)
Reel diameter: 13.00” (330.00mm)
250 pcs. per
T
H
E
R
M
A
L
M
A
N
A
G
E
M
E
N
T
HEATSINK
Land Pattern
Standard part numbers For D Series
Part Number	 Description	 Packaging
DV-T263-101E	 for D2 pack, degreased finish	 Bulk
DA-T263-101E 	 for D2 pack, black anodized finish	 Bulk
DV-T263-101E-TR 	 for D2 pack, degreased finish	 Reel
DA-T263-101E-TR 	 for D2 pack, black anodized finish	 Reel
DV-T268-101E	 for D3 pack, degreased finish	 Bulk
DA-T268-101E 	 for D3 pack, black anodized finish	 Bulk
DV-T268-101E-TR 	 for D3 pack, degreased finish	 Reel
DA-T268-101E-TR 	 for D3 pack, black anodized finish	 Reel
0.56" (14.2mm)
0.44" (11.2mm)
0.27"